Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.65
1:21.61
1:21.81
1:21.87
1:21.91
1:22.55
1:22.89
1:22.99
1:23.02
1:23.63
1:23.99
1:24.11
1:24.39
1:24.44
1:24.49
1:24.94
1:25.26
1:25.59
1:26.74
1:27.34
1:28.62
1:29.54
1:30.39
1:33.20
1:37.87

1:38.41

4.n0 0n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
446
442
441
441
431
425
424
423
414
409
407
403
402

363
348
337
328
299
258
254

Round

Date

22/07/18
26/11/17
25/03/17
24/06/17
14/07/18
18/06/16
16/12/17
24/03/18
15/12/18
15/10/16
23/09/17
30/10/16
17/12/16
22110117
13/03/16
11/09/21
10/09/22
30/07/16
03/09/16
23/05/21
05/12/15
19/09/15
26/10/14
11/05/14
01/12/13
19/01/14

N4 INTI4 4

Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Cambridge Spring Open

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016

Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade

Windsor Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Pimalanin Aa ALl Alcaaiaaalalan

Venue

Luton
Wycombe
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Swindon
Biggleswade
Saxon
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket

Biggleswade

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2

4

4
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4

0

3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.00.02
1:42.32
1:43.28
1:53.90

1:54.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.26
1:24.94
1:27.34
1:23.02
1:20.65
1:21.91
1:22.99
1:22.89
1:21.61
1:24.44
1:23.99
1:21.87
1:21.81
1:24.39
1:24.11
1:23.63
1:26.74
1:25.59
1:22.55
1:24.49
1:28.62
1:29.54
1:30.39
1:38.82
1:33.20
1:38.41
1:37.87
1:42.32
1:43.28
1:53.90

1:54.95

Copyright 2024

o1
226
220
164
159

WA Pts

391
395
363
423
462
441
424
425
446
402
409
441
442
403
407
414
371
386
431
402
348
337
328
251
299
254
258
226
220
164
159

m I I

Round

F
F

r m m I =@M =m™m T I I mMm m I mMm m T M I M

-n

-

I I

s
13/07/13
28/04/13
15/07/12
14/07/12

Date

10/09/22
11/09/21
23/05/21
15/12/18
22/07/18
14/07/18
24/03/18
16/12/17
26/11/17
2210117
23/09/17
24/06/17
25/03/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
03/09/16
30/07/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
19/09/15
26/10/14
21/07/14
11/05/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
13/07/13
28/04/13
15/07/12
14/07/12

DIYYIESWAUE UIUD UHAHIPIVTISTIPS
Biggleswade Club Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade Club Championships

Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Biggleswade

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Cambridge Spring Open

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade Club Championships

Diyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Venue

Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Saxon
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Basildon
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Swindon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

Diyyieswaue

Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

4

0
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



