## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.65	462	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
1:21.61	446	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:21.81	442	Н	25/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:21.87	441	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:21.91	441	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:22.55	431	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:22.89	425	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:22.99	424	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:23.02	423	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:23.63	414	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:23.99	409	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:24.11	407	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:24.39	403	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:24.44	402	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:24.49	402	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:24.94	395	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:25.26	391	F	10/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
1:25.59	386	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
1:26.74	371	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:27.34	363	F	23/05/21	Biggleswade	Saxon		0
1:28.62	348	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:29.54	337	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:30.39	328	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:33.20	299	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:37.87	258	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:38.41	254	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1.00 00	4	_	01/07/14	Disaloguado Club Champianahina	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	А

1.30.0∠	١ ۵۷	г	∠1/U1/14	Diggleswade Oldo Onampionships	Diggleswaue	Diggleswaue	Page 2 / 2
1:42.32	226	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:43.28	220	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:53.90	164	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:54.95	159	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.26	391	F	10/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
1:24.94	395	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:27.34	363	F	23/05/21	Biggleswade	Saxon		0
1:23.02	423	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:20.65	462	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
1:21.91	441	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:22.99	424	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:22.89	425	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:21.61	446	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:24.44	402	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:23.99	409	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:21.87	441	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:21.81	442	Н	25/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:24.39	403	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:24.11	407	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:23.63	414	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:26.74	371	F	03/09/16	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:25.59	386	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
1:22.55	431	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:24.49	402	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:28.62	348	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:29.54	337	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:30.39	328	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:38.82	251	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:33.20	299	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
1:38.41	254	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:37.87	258	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:42.32	226	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:43.28	220	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:53.90	164	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:54.95	159	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS